
THE FESTIVAL RALLY
Bath Motor Club - 27th/28th February 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL (MTC2)

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

16 Paul Tod David 'Garth' Powell Subaru Impreza E 5:41 1

2 Nic Morris Martin Phasey Ford Escort E 6:14 2 1 0:33 0:33

12 Dei Jones Iwan Jones Ford Escort E 7:30 3 2 1:49 1:16

1 John Davies Max Freeman Vauxhall Astra E 7:48 4 3 2:07 0:18

14 James How Nic Jones MG ZR E 8:36 5 4 2:55 0:48

17 Matt Barker John Connor Peugeot 206 GTi E 8:37 6 5 2:56 0:01

7 Gavin Rogers Georgina Clark Ford Escort E 9:16 7 6 3:35 0:39

11 Freddy Camp Mark Appleton MG ZR E 9:31 8 7 3:50 0:15

41 Jonathan Stimpson Ian Graham Peugeot 106 XSi S 9:32 9 1 3:51 0:01

27 Brendan Wellman Daniel Pidgeon Peugeot 206 GTi E 9:50 10 8 4:09 0:18

6 Dan Darkin Nick Darkin Proton Satria GTi E 10:12 11 9 4:31 0:22

4 Phil Harris Liam Burns Daihatsu Sirion E 10:28 12 10 4:47 0:16

22 Roger Holder Peter Barnard Subaru Impreza E 10:52 13 11 5:11 0:24

42 Paul Freeth Chris Head Rover 214 S 11:30 14 2 5:49 0:38

31 Richard McLachlan Eddie Clough Peugeot 205 E 11:34 15 12 5:53 0:04

15 Tim Owen Jake Ramsden Peugeot 106 E 11:40 16 13 5:59 0:06

24 Mark Robinson Steve Durbin Subaru Impreza E 13:12 17 14 7:31 1:32

37 Michael Quinnell Mark Sheppard MG ZR E 13:46 18 15 8:05 0:34

45 Simon Heywood Sam Treleaven Honda Civic S 14:41 19 3 9:00 0:55

43 Rob Fields Nick Clarke Vauxhall Nova S 14:52 20 4 9:11 0:11

20 Kevin Wills Richard Brooks Peugeot 206 GTi E 14:54 21 16 9:13 0:02

32 Joshua Taylor Sam Bailey Subaru Impreza E 15:12 22 17 9:31 0:18

38 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Anglia S 16:09 23 5 10:28 0:57

21 Jordan Reynolds Jordan Dziadulewicz Toyota Corolla GTi E 16:38 24 18 10:57 0:29

19 Ryan Pickering Peter Rushforth Rover 25 E 17:31 25 19 11:50 0:53

33 Peter Coles Shaun Layland MG ZR E 18:27 26 20 12:46 0:56

56 Chris Stratton Mark Dunkerley MG ZR S 18:39 27 6 12:58 0:12

8 Michael Pedley David Pedley Mazda MX5 E 18:40 28 21 12:59 0:01

29 Ian Orford Bob Jones Proton Satria GTi E 19:02 29 22 13:21 0:22

35 Oliver Keates Gavin Bull Peugeot 205 S 19:38 30 7 13:57 0:36

40 Chris 'Wilf' Williams Keaton Williams Mitsubishi Colt S 20:26 31 8 14:45 0:48

34 Matt Endean Lizzie Pope Nissan Micra E 22:05 32 23 16:24 1:39

57 Frank Burton Simon Greenway BMW 318ti N 22:09 33 1 16:28 0:04

46 Scott Cleverdon Nick Angrave Peugeot 106 GTi S 22:53 34 9 17:12 0:44

23 Paul Sharp Gruff Parry Rover 25 E 23:10 35 24 17:29 0:17

48 Tom Jeffries Dave Cooper MG ZR S 24:34 36 10 18:53 1:24

54 Jeff Fields Dave Bardwell MG ZR S 28:57 37 11 23:16 4:23

50 Jon Prior Worth Birkhill MG ZR S 29:17 38 12 23:36 0:20

51 Tim Smith Andy Elcomb Vauxhall Corsa S 29:17 39 13 23:36 0:00

59 Pat Thomas Sam Davies Ford Escort N 39:22 40 2 33:41 10:05

5 Matthew Maidment Byron Jones Peugeot 205 GTi E 1 8:12 41 25

26 David Thorpe Andrew Lowe Peugeot 106 XSi E 1 11:13 42 26

44 Keith Lane Paul Barrett Ford Ka E 1 19:14 43 27

25 Andrew Lees Kevin Ablitt Vauxhall Nova E 1 20:15 44 28

55 Haydn Earl Dan Middle Suzuki Ignis S 1 22:45 45 14

53 Gareth Andrews Luke Quinnell Proton Compact S 1 34:16 46 15

30 Rob Kitchen Ed Rutherford MG ZR E 2 22:31 47 29

62 John Taylor Rhys Williams Rover 214 N 3 28:08 48 3

60 Darrell Denning Jamie Livingston Ford Puma N 4 29:52 49 4

36 Colin Woodhouse Chris Moore Rover 25 E 4 33:48 50 30

69 Glen Tuffnell Martin Street Rover 214 N 12 39:48 51 5

67 Alan Spencer Keith Emery Ford Puma N 12 46:19 52 6

66 Nick Burton Derek Mines Rover 25 N 14 46:34 53 7

65 Ben Griffin Chris Harrop Peugeot 106 Rallye N 19 31:59 54 8

70 Ray Sissins Julian Ellis Peugeot 309 N 19 42:02 55 9

63 Robert Smith Daniel Jenkins MG ZR N 20 37:14 56 10
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